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Department - 20  Ceramics-China-Pottery-Dolls

Exhibitors - Alphabetical Western Idaho Fair
August 16-25, 2024

City/State Club/Farm NameName

Meridian, IDJamsheid  Alidjani
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 136 - Oops Accidents Happen - Fired

Nampa, IDJadyn  Andes
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 122 - Non-fired, Drybrush

Boise, IDLarry  Andrews
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 17 - Special Div. - American 182 - Miscellaneous - Non-Fired
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 125 - Non-fired, Pearls & metallics
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 17 - Special Div. - American 181 - Fantasy

Meridian, IDHallie  Banner
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 10 - It's In The Technique- 94 - Scratch Art
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 136 - Oops Accidents Happen - Fired
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Albertsons
21 - Special Awards 56 - Mattress Firm - Class 94

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 10 - It's In The Technique- 92 - Brushstrokes
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 156 - Clay/Pottery-WheelThrown<6"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 157 - Clay/Pottery-WheelThrown>7"

Meridian, IDWendy  Bates
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 116 - Underglaze,Paper-cut/stencling

Boise, IDBruce H Bearce
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 106 - Glaze-Crystal glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 17 - Special Div. - American 178 - Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 186 - Opaque stain

, Debbie  Bowers
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 10 - It's In The Technique- 93 - Bubbles
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Albertsons
21 - Special Awards 55 - Mattress Firm - Class 93

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 10 - It's In The Technique- 95 - Stencils/Silkscreens
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 108 - Glaze-Pottery style/art glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 120 - Underglaze, Miscellaneous

Meridian, IDDorothy  Bowers
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 147 - Holiday
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 149 - Senior Entry - miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd

Awarded by WIF & Aetna
8 - Fair Theme 86 - Fair Theme-Amateur

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 138 - Naturalistic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 144 - Miniture-under 4"high,6"diamtr
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 146 - Miscellaneous

Adrian, ORMarchelle  Burnham
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 1 - Vintage Gnomes
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 6 - Brushstrokes
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 16 - Overglaze-Luster,Gold,Silver
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 18 - Overglaze,decal on comm.ware
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 22 - Glaze-Pottery style or art gl.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 25 - Glaze-Miscellaneus Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 33 - Underglaze, Halloween
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 34 - Underglaze,Misc.Holiday/Occas.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 39 - Non-Fired, Pearls and metallic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 40 - Non-Fired,Translucents/PaintSt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 42 - Non-Fired, Mixed Media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 43 - Non-Fired, Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 46 - Purch/Comm.-Glaze Misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 75 - Raku-Gloss glaze-SlipCastOnly
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 76 - Raku-Matte glaze - Slip Cast
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by the WIF & Aetna
8 - Fair Theme 85 - Fair Theme - Prof.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Sponsored by the Western Idaho Fair

21 - Special Awards 1 - Theme Award
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Ceramics - Awarded by WIF
21 - Special Awards 4 - Best of Div.5-Professional (A)

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Ceramics - Awarded by Amalgamated Sugar

21 - Special Awards 5 - Best of Div.5-Professional (B)
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Albertsons
21 - Special Awards 39 - Mattress Firm - Class 1

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by Albertsons

21 - Special Awards 44 - Mattress Firm - Class 6
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 3 - Swans
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 4 - Mary, Joseph & Jesus Set
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 9 - Stencils/Silkscreens
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 4 - Porcelain - Professional 13 - Miscellaneous Porcelain
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 17 - Overglaze,decal on ceramic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 20 - Glaze-Crystal glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 26 - Underglaze - airbrush
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 28 - Underglaze - Majolica
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 29 - Underglaze-Applied pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 44 - Non-Fired, Halloween
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 47 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.-utility
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 5 - Village Houses
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 21 - Glaze-Gloss Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 27 - Underglaze - Brush work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 32 - Underglaze- Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 77 - Raku-Matt & Gloss Combo
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 175 - Fused

Nampa, IDMarjorie  Canary
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 186 - Opaque stain
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Seniors, awarded by WIF
21 - Special Awards 22 - Best of Div. 18- Amateur (A)

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Seniors, awarded by Amalgamated

21 - Special Awards 23 - Best of Div. 18- Amateur (B)
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Home Treasures
21 - Special Awards 71 - Best of Exc.inPorcelain - Pro

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 37 - Non-Fired, Applied Pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 4 - Porcelain - Professional 13 - Miscellaneous Porcelain
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 17 - Overglaze,decal on ceramic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 30 - Underglaze-Miscellaneus
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 45 - Non-Fired,Misc.Holiday/Occas.

Boise, IDNeha  Chauhan
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 73 - Raku-Wheel thrown
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 74 - Raku-Hand modeled
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 77 - Raku-Matt & Gloss Combo
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 78 - Raku-Horse Hair
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 79 - Raku-Slip resist, smoke or pit
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 21 - Special Awards 30 - People's Choice 1st Friday
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Thelma's Ceramics
21 - Special Awards 65 - Most Outstanding Raku-Profess.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
By Stray Cat Studio

21 - Special Awards 102 - Most Creative in Clay Text. -P
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 65 - Clay/Pottery Coil
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 66 - Clay/Pottery- Slab
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 80 - Raku- Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 81 - Cast Stoneware-Glaze

Boise, IDSig  Chauhan
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 161 - Raku-Wheel thrown
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 160 - Clay/Pottery-Miscell. Glaze

Boise, IDJames P Copell
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Margie Higgins
21 - Special Awards 62 - Superintendent'sChoice-Amateur

Caldwell, IDCandy  Delavega
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by WIF & Aetna
8 - Fair Theme 86 - Fair Theme-Amateur

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 9 - Ceramic Roots - Amateur 88 - Pair of Candle Sticks
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 9 - Ceramic Roots - Amateur 90 - Mary, Joseph & Jesus Set
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 10 - It's In The Technique- 92 - Brushstrokes
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by the Idaho Ceramics Club
11 - Promoting Creativity - 97 - Cowboys

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 101 - Greenware-cut out,carve,clay l
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 105 - Glaze, Texture glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 107 - Glaze - Gloss Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 108 - Glaze-Pottery style/art glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 111 - Glaze-Miscellaneous Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 113 - Underglaze-Brush work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 114 - Underglaze, Majolica
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 115 - Underglaze, Applied pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 117 - Underglaze, Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 119 - Underglaze-Misc.Holiday/Occas.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 120 - Underglaze, Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 123 - Non-fired, Applied pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 130 - Non-fired-Misc.Holiday/Occas.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 134 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.-Misc
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 137 - OopsAccidents Happen-Non-Fired
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 163 - Raku-Gloss glaze - Slip Cast
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Albertsons
21 - Special Awards 50 - Mattress Firm- Class 88

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by Albertsons

21 - Special Awards 52 - Mattress Firm- Class 90
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Albertsons
21 - Special Awards 54 - Mattress Firm - Class 92

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by the Idaho Ceramic Club

21 - Special Awards 60 - Unique Creativity Award-Am
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Thelma's Ceramics
21 - Special Awards 66 - Most Outstanding Raku-Amateur

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by Funny Farm-Meridian

21 - Special Awards 68 - Most Humorous Overall -Amateur
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

By Backdoor Ceramics
21 - Special Awards 92 - Excellence in Glazes-Amateur

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
By Ceramics Unique

21 - Special Awards 105 - Unusual&Different Birdhouse- A
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Thelma's Ceramics
21 - Special Awards 66A - Best of Underglaze-Amateur

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 9 - Ceramic Roots - Amateur 89 - Swans
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 9 - Ceramic Roots - Amateur 91 - Village Houses
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 10 - It's In The Technique- 96 - Napkin Art
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 102 - Overglaze-Luster,gold,silver
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 116 - Underglaze,Paper-cut/stencling
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 129 - Non-fired, Halloween
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 131 - Non-fired-Mixed Media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 132 - Purch/Comm.-Glaze-Misc
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 133 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.-utiltiy
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 155 - Clay/Pottery-clay puzzled
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 159 - Clay/Pottery-Miscell.Clay Work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 168 - Raku-Miscellanous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd

Awarded by Amalgamated Sugar
20 - Children's Tea Set 194 - Children's Tea Set - Am.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 9 - Ceramic Roots - Amateur 87 - Vintage Gnomes
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 10 - It's In The Technique- 93 - Bubbles
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 10 - It's In The Technique- 94 - Scratch Art
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 10 - It's In The Technique- 95 - Stencils/Silkscreens
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 106 - Glaze-Crystal glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 124 - Non-fired, Opaque stains
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 127 - Non-fired, Marbleized
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 135 - Purch/Comm.-non fired-misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 154 - Clay/Pottery-Slab

Caldwell, IDMichael  Delavega
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 163 - Raku-Gloss glaze - Slip Cast

Nampa, IDBarbara  Dimius
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 12 - Porcelain - Amateur 98 - Glazed
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 102 - Overglaze-Luster,gold,silver
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 124 - Non-fired, Opaque stains
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 125 - Non-fired, Pearls & metallics
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 128 - Non-fired, Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 129 - Non-fired, Halloween
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 171 - Cast Stoneware- Utility
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Home Treasures
21 - Special Awards 70 - Best of Holiday-Amateur

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Sponsorded by Cat n'Canary

21 - Special Awards 85 - Best Stoneware - Amateur
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 115 - Underglaze, Applied pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 127 - Non-fired, Marbleized

Emmett, IDPatti  Dubie
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 52 - Naturalistic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 53 - Birds, animals, fish
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 55 - Brush, line or pen work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 60 - Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Selected by each judge. Awarded by WIF
21 - Special Awards 26 - Judge's Choice 1

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 6 - China Painting - Professional 57 - Gold, silver or luster
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 6 - China Painting - Professional 59 - LocalSeminar/Workshop piece
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 6 - China Painting - Professional 62 - Vase

Mountain Home, IDWillie J English, Jr.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 126 - Non-fired,Translucents/PaintSt
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 187 - Dry brushed
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 130 - Non-fired-Misc.Holiday/Occas.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 137 - OopsAccidents Happen-Non-Fired
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 17 - Special Div. - American 180 - Non-fired media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 17 - Special Div. - American 182 - Miscellaneous - Non-Fired
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 186 - Opaque stain
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 122 - Non-fired, Drybrush
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 128 - Non-fired, Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 129 - Non-fired, Halloween
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 17 - Special Div. - American 178 - Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 17 - Special Div. - American 181 - Fantasy
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 189 - Miscellaneous

Caldwell, IDBrenda  Freeman
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 24 - Glaze with fired glass
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 30 - Underglaze-Miscellaneus
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 84 - Cast Stoneware-Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 19 - Glaze-Texture glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 36 - Non-Fired, Drybrush
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 39 - Non-Fired, Pearls and metallic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 43 - Non-Fired, Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 45 - Non-Fired,Misc.Holiday/Occas.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 83 - Cast Stoneware- Utility
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 16 - Overglaze-Luster,Gold,Silver
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 18 - Overglaze,decal on comm.ware
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 22 - Glaze-Pottery style or art gl.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 25 - Glaze-Miscellaneus Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 40 - Non-Fired,Translucents/PaintSt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 42 - Non-Fired, Mixed Media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 44 - Non-Fired, Halloween
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 80 - Raku- Miscellaneous

Boise, IDAurelia  Garcia
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 150 - Youth Entry - Miscellaneous

Boise, IDEmily  Garcia
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 61 - Holiday
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 59 - LocalSeminar/Workshop piece

Boise, IDLorinda  Gautier Patchwork Greenhouse
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 128 - Non-fired, Christmas

Nampa, IDBrianna  Gorman
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 106 - Glaze-Crystal glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 126 - Non-fired,Translucents/PaintSt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 125 - Non-fired, Pearls & metallics
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 136 - Oops Accidents Happen - Fired

Boise, IDElizabeth  Greeley
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 153 - Clay/Pottery-Coil
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 165 - Raku-Matt & Gloss Combo
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 168 - Raku-Miscellanous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Clay work,pottery,raku &, awarded by WIF
21 - Special Awards 16 - Best of Div.15- Amateur (A)

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Clay work,pottery,raku &, awarded by Ama

21 - Special Awards 17 - Best of Div.15- Amateur (B)

Boise, IDAshley  Greene
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 152 - Clay/Pottery-Pinch
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 17 - Special Div. - American 183 - Miscellaneous - Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

By Crazy House Glass & Ceramics
21 - Special Awards 89 - Craziest Clay Creation - Am.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
By Shaun McClurg

21 - Special Awards 99 - Best of Creativity-Veterans
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

By Muddy Buddies
21 - Special Awards 101 - Excellence in Clay wrk/pott. A

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 160 - Clay/Pottery-Miscell. Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 159 - Clay/Pottery-Miscell.Clay Work

La Grande, ORAmanda  Hamann
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 163 - Raku-Gloss glaze - Slip Cast

La Grande, ORDean  Hamann
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 127 - Non-fired, Marbleized
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 164 - Raku-Matte glaze - Slip Cast

Boise, IDKathy  Hamann
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 3 - Swans
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 5 - Village Houses
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by the Idaho Ceramic Club
3 - Promoting Creativity- 11 - Cowboys

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 17 - Overglaze,decal on ceramic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 31 - Underglaze-Paper-cut/stencling
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 35 - Non-Fired, Airbrushing
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 36 - Non-Fired, Drybrush
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 44 - Non-Fired, Halloween
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 51 - OopsAccidents Happen-Non Fired
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 21 - Special Awards 32 - People's Choice 1st Sunday
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Albertsons
21 - Special Awards 41 - Mattress Firm - Class 3

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by Albertsons

21 - Special Awards 43 - Mattress Firm - Class 5
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by the Idaho Ceramic Club
21 - Special Awards 59 - Unique Creativity Award-Pro

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by Home Treasures

21 - Special Awards 69 - Best of Holiday- Pro.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 10 - Napkin Art
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 22 - Glaze-Pottery style or art gl.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 23 - Glaze and stain combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 24 - Glaze with fired glass
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 27 - Underglaze - Brush work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 32 - Underglaze- Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 33 - Underglaze, Halloween
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 38 - Non-Fired, Opaque stains
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 41 - Non-Fired,Marbleized
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 42 - Non-Fired, Mixed Media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 46 - Purch/Comm.-Glaze Misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 48 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.- misc.
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 4 - Mary, Joseph & Jesus Set
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 6 - Brushstrokes
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 7 - Bubbles
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 9 - Stencils/Silkscreens
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 20 - Glaze-Crystal glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 28 - Underglaze - Majolica
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 37 - Non-Fired, Applied Pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 49 - Purch/Comm.non fired misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 75 - Raku-Gloss glaze-SlipCastOnly
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 76 - Raku-Matte glaze - Slip Cast
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 81 - Cast Stoneware-Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd

Awarded by Amalgamated Sugar
20 - Children's Tea Set 193 - Children's Tea Set - Pro

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 1 - Vintage Gnomes

Caldwell, IDBillie  Handley
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 4 - Porcelain - Professional 13 - Miscellaneous Porcelain
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 45 - Non-Fired,Misc.Holiday/Occas.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 174 - Deco. Sagged or slumped bottle
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 189 - Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Porcelain - Awarded by WIF
21 - Special Awards 2 - Best of Div.4-Professional (A)

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Porcelain - Awarded by Amalgamated Sugar

21 - Special Awards 3 - Best of Div.4-Professional (B)
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 18 - Overglaze,decal on comm.ware
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 49 - Purch/Comm.non fired misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 38 - Non-Fired, Opaque stains
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 83 - Cast Stoneware- Utility

Boise, IDMargie  Higgins
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 38 - Non-Fired, Opaque stains
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 50 - Oops Accidents Happen-Fired
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Funny Farm-Meridian
21 - Special Awards 67 - Most Humorous Overall -Prof.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Sponsorded by Cat n'Canary

21 - Special Awards 86 - Creativity in Acrylics-Pro
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 76 - Raku-Matte glaze - Slip Cast
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 77 - Raku-Matt & Gloss Combo
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd

Awarded by Amalgamated Sugar
20 - Children's Tea Set 193 - Children's Tea Set - Pro

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 3 - Swans
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 8 - Scratch Art
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd

Awarded by the WIF & Aetna
8 - Fair Theme 85 - Fair Theme - Prof.

Eagle, IDAstro  Kurtz
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 21 - Special Awards 31 - People's Choice 1st Saturday

Boise, IDJudy  Lambie
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 62 - Vase
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Southwest Idaho China Paintrs
21 - Special Awards 82 - Best Original D. China Pnt)Pr.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 57 - Gold, silver or luster
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 60 - Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 61 - Holiday
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 6 - China Painting - Professional 52 - Naturalistic
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Boise, IDStephanie  Laufenberger
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 54 - Scene
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 57 - Gold, silver or luster
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 58 - Miniature-under 4"high,6"diamt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Handpainting on Commercial Ware, by WIF
21 - Special Awards 6 - Best of Div.6-Professional (A)

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Handpainting on Commercial Ware, by Amal

21 - Special Awards 7 - Best of Div.6-Professional (B)
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 52 - Naturalistic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 62 - Vase
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 6 - China Painting - Professional 53 - Birds, animals, fish
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 6 - China Painting - Professional 60 - Miscellaneous

Boise, IDKathryn  Lavala
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 12 - Porcelain - Amateur 100 - Doll - miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Home Treasures
21 - Special Awards 79 - Best of Exc.in Porcelain- Am

Kuna, IDJessica  Leath
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 133 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.-utiltiy
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 120 - Underglaze, Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 123 - Non-fired, Applied pattern

Boise, IDTricia D Levan
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 152 - Clay/Pottery-Pinch

Garden City, IDAthena  Liska
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 159 - Clay/Pottery-Miscell.Clay Work

Kuna, IDMichelle M Lucas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 154 - Clay/Pottery-Slab
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 157 - Clay/Pottery-WheelThrown>7"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 158 - Clay/Pottery-Wheel Miscell.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 160 - Clay/Pottery-Miscell. Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Selected by each judge. Awarded by WIF
21 - Special Awards 28 - Judge's Choice 3

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 151 - Clay/Pottery - sculpture

Boise, IDKelly  Markham
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 132 - Purch/Comm.-Glaze-Misc
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Selected by each judge. Awarded by WIF
21 - Special Awards 27 - Judge's Choice 2

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd
Awarded by Amalgamated Sugar

20 - Children's Tea Set 194 - Children's Tea Set - Am.

Nampa, IDGeriann  Markwell
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 70 - Clay/Pott.-Wheel Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 71 - Clay/Pott.-Miscell.Clay work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

By Ceramics Unique
21 - Special Awards 104 - Unusual&Different Birdhouse- P

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 68 - Clay/Pott.-Wheel Thrown <6"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 72 - Clay/Pott.-Miscellaneous Glaze

Caldwell, IDTammie  Mays
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 10 - It's In The Technique- 93 - Bubbles
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 158 - Clay/Pottery-Wheel Miscell.

Boise, IDDebby  McClure
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 10 - It's In The Technique- 95 - Stencils/Silkscreens
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 10 - It's In The Technique- 96 - Napkin Art
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Amalgamated Sugar
20 - Children's Tea Set 194 - Children's Tea Set - Am.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by Albertsons

21 - Special Awards 57 - Mattress Firm - Class 95
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Albertsons
21 - Special Awards 58 - Mattress Firm - Class 96

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by Western Idaho Ceramic Club

21 - Special Awards 81 - Best Creat. Greenware Adapt.-A
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 10 - It's In The Technique- 94 - Scratch Art

Boise, IDHaille  McMillan
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 12 - Porcelain - Amateur 99 - Miscellaneous Porcelain
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Porcelain, awarded by WIF
21 - Special Awards 10 - Best of Div. 12- Amateur (A)

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Porcelain, awarded by Amalgamated

21 - Special Awards 11 - Best of Div. 12- Amateur (B)
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Kathy Hamann
21 - Special Awards 64 - Creative Excellence-Amateur

Meridian, IDHeather  Messenger
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 122 - Non-fired, Drybrush
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 131 - Non-fired-Mixed Media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 135 - Purch/Comm.-non fired-misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 17 - Special Div. - American 178 - Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 17 - Special Div. - American 180 - Non-fired media
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 17 - Special Div. - American 181 - Fantasy
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Ceramics , awarded by WIF
21 - Special Awards 12 - Best of Div. 13- Amateur (A)

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Ceramics , awarded by Amalgamated

21 - Special Awards 13 - Best of Div. 13- Amateur (B)
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Novice & High School, awarded by WIF
21 - Special Awards 20 - Best of Div. 17- Amateur (A)

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Novice & High School, awarded by Amalgam

21 - Special Awards 21 - Best of Div. 17- Amateur (B)
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Sponsorded by Cat n'Canary
21 - Special Awards 87 - Creativity in Acrylics-Amateur

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
By Shaun McClurg

21 - Special Awards 97 - B.O.Non-Fired-Veterans
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

By Shaun McClurg
21 - Special Awards 98 - Best of Fired-Veterans

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 17 - Special Div. - American 183 - Miscellaneous - Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 10 - It's In The Technique- 96 - Napkin Art

Nampa, IDJudith  Morris
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 41 - Non-Fired,Marbleized
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 15 - Greenware-cut out,carve,clay l
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 43 - Non-Fired, Christmas

Meridian, IDSabina  Omair
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 80 - Raku- Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Clay work,pottery,raku and stone, by WIF
21 - Special Awards 8 - Best of Div.7-Professional (A)

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Clay work,pottery,raku and stone, by Ama

21 - Special Awards 9 - Best of Div.7-Professional (B)
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Sponsorded by Potters Center-Boise
21 - Special Awards 106 - Potters Center - Professional

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 78 - Raku-Horse Hair

Eagle, IDMelinda  Rand
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 151 - Clay/Pottery - sculpture
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 189 - Miscellaneous
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Boise, IDMelissa  Reche
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 175 - Fused
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Fired Glass, awarded by WIF
21 - Special Awards 18 - Best of Div. 16- Amateur (A)

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Fired Glass, awarded by Amalgamated

21 - Special Awards 19 - Best of Div. 16- Amateur (B)

Boise, IDShana  Richter
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 68 - Clay/Pott.-Wheel Thrown <6"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 69 - Clay/Pott.-Wheel Thrown >7"

Eagle, IDBarbara  Ross
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 58 - Miniature-under 4"high,6"diamt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 6 - China Painting - Professional 52 - Naturalistic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-4th 6 - China Painting - Professional 60 - Miscellaneous

Meridian, IDCarol  Rounds
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 6 - China Painting - Professional 59 - LocalSeminar/Workshop piece
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Margie Higgins
21 - Special Awards 61 - Superintendent's Choice-Prof.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 53 - Birds, animals, fish
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 54 - Scene
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 6 - China Painting - Professional 55 - Brush, line or pen work

Emmett, IDFonda  Shaddy
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 8 - Scratch Art
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 15 - Greenware-cut out,carve,clay l
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 20 - Glaze-Crystal glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 21 - Glaze-Gloss Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Albertsons
21 - Special Awards 46 - Mattress Firm- Class 8

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by Western Idaho Ceramic Club

21 - Special Awards 80 - Best Creat. Greenware Adapt.-P
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

By Backdoor Ceramics
21 - Special Awards 91 - Excellence in Glazes-Prof.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 1 - Vintage Gnomes
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 2 - Pair of Candle Sticks
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 7 - Bubbles
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 67 - Clay/Pottery-Clay puzzled
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 75 - Raku-Gloss glaze-SlipCastOnly
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 10 - Napkin Art
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 50 - Oops Accidents Happen-Fired

Boise, IDTheresa  Shinn
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 139 - Birds, animals, fish
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 140 - Scene
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 145 - LocalSeminar/Workshop Piece
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 144 - Miniture-under 4"high,6"diamtr

Meridian, IDCarolyn  Sinnard
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 21 - Special Awards 34 - People's Choice Tuesday

Meridian, IDAlan E Solivan
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 107 - Glaze - Gloss Glaze

Boise, IDJulie  Soper
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 19 - Glaze-Texture glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 23 - Glaze and stain combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 26 - Underglaze - airbrush
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 27 - Underglaze - Brush work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 28 - Underglaze - Majolica
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 29 - Underglaze-Applied pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 32 - Underglaze- Christmas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 64 - Clay/Pottery Pinch
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 72 - Clay/Pott.-Miscellaneous Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 81 - Cast Stoneware-Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 82 - Cast Stoneware- Underglaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 83 - Cast Stoneware- Utility
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 177 - Miniature - under 3"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Sponsorded by Cat n'Canary
21 - Special Awards 84 - Best Stoneware - Professional

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
By Muddy Buddies

21 - Special Awards 100 - Excellence in Clay wrk/pott. P
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Thelma's Ceramics
21 - Special Awards 65A - Best of Underglaze-Profess.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 16 - Overglaze-Luster,Gold,Silver
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 40 - Non-Fired,Translucents/PaintSt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 50 - Oops Accidents Happen-Fired
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 84 - Cast Stoneware-Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 47 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.-utility

Boise, IDWayne  Soper
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 9 - Ceramic Roots - Amateur 87 - Vintage Gnomes
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 109 - Glaze-Glaze&Stain combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Albertsons
21 - Special Awards 49 - Mattress Firm - Class 87

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 124 - Non-fired, Opaque stains
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 135 - Purch/Comm.-non fired-misc.

Star, IDCora  Sower
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 176 - Fired paint design
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

By Crazy House Glass & Ceramics
21 - Special Awards 90 - Most Imaginative Glass

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 16 - Fired Glass - Amateur 175 - Fused

Meridian, IDSage  Spaulding
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 151 - Clay/Pottery - sculpture
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 155 - Clay/Pottery-clay puzzled
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Sponsorded by Potters Center-Boise
21 - Special Awards 107 - Potters Center - Amateur

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 154 - Clay/Pottery-Slab
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 156 - Clay/Pottery-WheelThrown<6"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 158 - Clay/Pottery-Wheel Miscell.

Boise, IDApril M Starratt
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 134 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.-Misc

Boise, IDHannah  Starratt
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 10 - It's In The Technique- 92 - Brushstrokes

Meridian, IDChristine  Straessle
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 18 - Seniors, 65 years or older 184 - Glaze

Boise, IDDebb  Taylor
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 21 - Special Awards 33 - People's Choice Monday
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 113 - Underglaze-Brush work

Meridian, IDTatiana  Taylor
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 156 - Clay/Pottery-WheelThrown<6"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

By Flaming Earth Studio
21 - Special Awards 96 - Excellence in Glaze/Handb.A

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
By Stray Cat Studio

21 - Special Awards 103 - Most Creative in Clay Text. -A
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 15 - Pottery etc. - Amateur 157 - Clay/Pottery-WheelThrown>7"

Boise, IDLinda  Tennyson
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 140 - Scene
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 141 - Brush, line or pen work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 144 - Miniture-under 4"high,6"diamtr
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 145 - LocalSeminar/Workshop Piece
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Handpainting on com.ware, awarded by WIF
21 - Special Awards 14 - Best of Div. 14- Amateur (A)

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Handpainting on com.ware, awarded by Ama

21 - Special Awards 15 - Best of Div. 14- Amateur (B)
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Southwest Idaho China Paintrs
21 - Special Awards 83 - Best Original D.(China Pnt)Am.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 139 - Birds, animals, fish
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 146 - Miscellaneous
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 149 - Senior Entry - miscellaneous

Caldwell, IDDenise  Thomas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 149 - Senior Entry - miscellaneous

Caldwell, IDFaith  Thomas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 14 - China Painting - Amateur 138 - Naturalistic

Caldwell, IDGrace  Thomas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 138 - Naturalistic

Caldwell, IDHope  Thomas
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 14 - China Painting - Amateur 146 - Miscellaneous

Boise, IDEmma  Thornton
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 9 - Ceramic Roots - Amateur 87 - Vintage Gnomes

Garden City, IDPatricia  Wilcox
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 4 - Mary, Joseph & Jesus Set
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 10 - Napkin Art
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Albertsons
21 - Special Awards 42 - Mattress Firm - Class 4

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by Albertsons

21 - Special Awards 48 - Mattress Firm- Class 10
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 5 - Village Houses
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 2 - Pair of Candle Sticks
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd

Awarded by the Idaho Ceramic Club
3 - Promoting Creativity- 11 - Cowboys

Garden City, IDStuart  Wilcox
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 9 - Ceramic Roots - Amateur 89 - Swans
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 9 - Ceramic Roots - Amateur 91 - Village Houses
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Albertsons
21 - Special Awards 51 - Mattress Firm - Class 89

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by Albertsons

21 - Special Awards 53 - Mattress Firm - Class 91
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 9 - Ceramic Roots - Amateur 88 - Pair of Candle Sticks

Meridian, IDApril  Woosley
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 2 - Pair of Candle Sticks
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 7 - Bubbles
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 9 - Stencils/Silkscreens
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 37 - Non-Fired, Applied Pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 47 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.-utility
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 48 - Purch/Comm.-Undergl.- misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 5 - Ceramics - Professional 49 - Purch/Comm.non fired misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 63 - Clay/Pottery - Sculpture
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 65 - Clay/Pottery Coil
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 66 - Clay/Pottery- Slab
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 67 - Clay/Pottery-Clay puzzled
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Amalgamated Sugar
20 - Children's Tea Set 193 - Children's Tea Set - Pro

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Selected by each judge. Awarded by WIF

21 - Special Awards 29 - Judge's Choice 4
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Albertsons
21 - Special Awards 40 - Mattress Firm - Class 2

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by Albertsons

21 - Special Awards 45 - Mattress Firm - Class 7
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

Awarded by Albertsons
21 - Special Awards 47 - Mattress Firm - Class 9

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
Awarded by Kathy Hamann

21 - Special Awards 63 - Creative Excellence-Prof.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st

By Crazy House Glass & Ceramics
21 - Special Awards 88 - Craziest Clay Creation - Pro

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-1st
By Flaming Earth Studio

21 - Special Awards 95 - Excellence in Glaze/Handb.P
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 6 - Brushstrokes
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 2 - It's In The Technique - Prof 8 - Scratch Art
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd

Awarded by the Idaho Ceramic Club
3 - Promoting Creativity- 11 - Cowboys

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 15 - Greenware-cut out,carve,clay l
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 21 - Glaze-Gloss Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 25 - Glaze-Miscellaneus Glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 30 - Underglaze-Miscellaneus
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 31 - Underglaze-Paper-cut/stencling
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 34 - Underglaze,Misc.Holiday/Occas.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 51 - OopsAccidents Happen-Non Fired
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 71 - Clay/Pott.-Miscell.Clay work
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-2nd

Awarded by the WIF & Aetna
8 - Fair Theme 85 - Fair Theme - Prof.

20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 1 - Ceramic Roots - Prof. 1 - Vintage Gnomes
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 19 - Glaze-Texture glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 23 - Glaze and stain combination
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 24 - Glaze with fired glass
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 29 - Underglaze-Applied pattern
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 39 - Non-Fired, Pearls and metallic
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 41 - Non-Fired,Marbleized
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20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 5 - Ceramics - Professional 46 - Purch/Comm.-Glaze Misc.
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 68 - Clay/Pott.-Wheel Thrown <6"
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 7 - Pottery-etc - Professional 72 - Clay/Pott.-Miscellaneous Glaze

Meridian, IDMaiya  Woosley
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 108 - Glaze-Pottery style/art glaze
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 13 - Ceramics - Amateur 137 - OopsAccidents Happen-Non-Fired

Boise, IDKathy  Zancker
20 - Ceramics-China-Pottery-3rd 17 - Special Div. - American 180 - Non-fired media

End Of Report

Printed At 8/22/2024 1:14:13 PM


